% 6568 TR E

A E R

AEMRE (55 622 &)

25 F A R B C 2 R 5 751(3) MG E AT T B R R TR AS A 25 TR AR
A4 (A R 58 751(6) e » T 31128 Rl ARTE RE M e 05 B % o

2457854
2681855
2206526
0559322
1974669
2122618
2690672
2234347
2074575
0872378
2736115
2236653
2698155
2255095
2479568
2067484
2379041
2699420
2637106
1742503
1935770
2547012
2507018

1708280
1949428

3C HUB RETAIL HKGH LIMITED

A & A Plus Company Limited

A.C.N Paris HK Limited

ABL (NOMINEES) LIMITED

ALDINIC LIMITED

ALPHA ENERGY LIMITED

ANS Enterprise Management Limited
AOBO Bridgwater College Limited

ART TOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AURORA AUTOMATION (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
AUTOMATIC FRUIT LIMITED

Alidone Co., Limited

B.H.M Investments Co., Limited
BAOCHUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
BDMO Limited

BLUE WIN GROUP LIMITED
BOBOVR TECH LIMITED

BONA INDUSTRIAL TRADE LIMITED
Blue Space Building Materials Market Limited
C'est la France Group Limited

C-Cube Creative Limited

CALIBRE M&E PRIVATE LIMITED

CAMARADERIE HOLDINGS GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CENTURY ENTERPRISE GROUP LIMITED
CENTURY INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
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1049467
0430917
1669321
2712527
2353271
1816393

CENTURY UNION INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
CERES (H.K.) TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

CHAU MENG COMPANY LIMITED

CHEER SUCCESS EDUCATION LIMITED

CHINA BEIDOU INTERNET ALIANZA PRODUCTIVE MAKER
SEVICE CENTER LIMITED

CHINA CREATIVE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CHINA ENERGY SHARE LIMITED

CHINA GREAT WALL GREENING DEVELOPMENT (HK)
LIMITED

CHINA MIND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHUN NGAI DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHUN YIP COMPANY LIMITED

COMO International Holdings Limited
CORNFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED

COTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

CREDIT ESSENCE HOLDING LIMITED
CREDIT ESSENCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CUCKOO TRADING LIMITED

China Yanhuang Wealth Science and Technology Development Limited

Chinese Fu Xian Planning Advisory Co., Limited
Chun Ming Publishing Company Limited
CowinMax Testing Technology Co., Limited
Cygnet China Limited

DAP SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

DECOR ART HOME CO., LIMITED

DELIGHT TIME INTERNATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED

DIGITEX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DIXON ENTERPRISE LIMITED

DOLAMP TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Delong Trade Co., Limited

Digital Diamond Limited

Dywats Co., Limited
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0489251
1216394
2048021
1764133
2683044

2056670
1281721
2574027
2346421
1966653
1009663
2068605
2532649
2708549
2230618
0783992
1854984

1166996
2507280
0771972

2691214
0756529
2355786
2705405
2485925
2055680
2675661
1316018
0120212
1584328
0260364
2224302

EAST INDIA COMPANY (HONG KONG) PTE LIMITED
EDGE DESIGNS JEWELRY LIMITED

EFFORT STRONG LIMITED

EN JI SHIPPING DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

ENDRESS HAUSER AUTOMATION INSTRUMENTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EPIC VALUE LIMITED

ERD Technologies Limited

ETC Resourcing Limited

ETHING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

EURO-ASIA INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EVEREST FUR & LEATHER LIMITED
EYEDEOLOGY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
F.M.C TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

FA KWONG HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED
FAI CHEONG (HK) CO. LIMITED

FAIR EXPRESS LIMITED

FAIRVIEW UNION TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

FAMOUS WEALTHY LIMITED
FB BROKER LIMITED
FIRST UNITED LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FORISEN TECHNOLOGY HONG KONG LIMITED
FORTUNE (CHINA) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
FUJI SPECIAL TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FUTIANLAI TRADE LIMITED

Flourishing Union Company Limited

Fully Property Agency Limited

Fungkai Trading Co., Limited

GAINWAY UNION LIMITED

GARDLINE SURVEYS (FAR EAST) LIMITED
GENIUS BILLION LIMITED

GENPEAK INVESTMENT LIMITED

GERMANY MADING WEILONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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0816376
2316724
1493361
2591662
1653934
2526305
2637416
2069791
1853161

2628421
2527370
2712311
1786105
1476793
2043740
2348615
2334376
1913572
1220381
2468359
2533216
1705324
2096143
2373828
2533607
0978831
2385345
2221422
2339152
2349265
2608996

1741509

GLOBAL CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOTMOJO LIMITED

GRAND EASTERN GLORY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GRAND INTERNATIONAL GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Germany EODB Industrial Co., Limited

Golden Stone Technology International Limited

Golden Talents Worldwide Trading group Limited

Growth Shoes Company Limited

H&P (HONGKONG) LIGHTING MANUFACTURER & TRADING
CO., LIMITED

HANSAN ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED

HAPPY PENINSULA CAPITAL LIMITED

HENGDA JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HFD HK CO., LIMITED

HIBON WELLNESS EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK AFANDA EDUCATION INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK QIANSHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HK TUNLAN LIMITED

HK YIYUNKANG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONFIELD (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HONG HUI MEDICAL HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG BRIGHT SPRING LIMITED

HONG KONG CASA JEWELLRY TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HENG MEI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG MAPLE SAILING CLOTHING LIMITED
HONG KONG ORVILLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SINGULAR INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG GOODPLUS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HUIZHI BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG JINYI INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG NANBANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG RIFCY (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIFA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2141555
0981213
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2173700

2574765
2202439

2547083
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1751224
1455827
0855539
1953241
1347287
1384054
2076348
2392997
2445760

HONGKONG SEASTAR COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG SENBANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YIYUAN CHA YE CO., LIMITED
HONGSHUANGXI WALLACE RACKET (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

HONGSUM INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HORIZONTAL RIVERS ART & CULTURE COMPANY LIMITED
HUAJIAN CONSTRUCTION DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HUIJINFU INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HUNG TAI DYEING FACTORY LIMITED

Hengliu Trading (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Bestbornlife Consultation Co., Limited

Hong Kong Run Life Limited

Hong Kong TianMai Investment Limited

HongKong Exploration 3D Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Shenrong Group Co., Limited

HongKong Ying Hua Public Administration Institute Limited

Hongkong FanXilJie Cosmetics International Biological Technology
(Group) Limited

Hongkong Fuyang Technology Limited

Hongkong MaSa Global Photography International Investment &
Holding Co., Limited

Hongkong Usee Technology Co., Limited

ICON BEAUTY LIMITED

JANI-BEN INVESTMENT LIMITED

IBY Display Products Co., Limited

JEREN ENTERPRISE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
JEVIVIAN INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

JIN RUI CEMENTED CARBIDE CO., LIMITED
JUMBO BENEFIT LIMITED

Jufren Technology Limited

KAREATIVE KIDS LIMITED

KONG FU JEWELRY LIMITED
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2291162
2380284
2093624
1903467
2591316
2071259
1203541
2438006

2350716
2418642
2106986
1714082
0391160
2369995
2036958
1972654
1746209
2122768
2418683

2679460
2441647
2605544
2260857
1743669
2226549
2506076
2400080
2508420
2333283
1938774
1227119
1913460

KOU KOU INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Kat Technology HK Limited

King Star Consultant Development Limited

L.ab Select Limited

LIAN HE CHUAN XIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
LIGURICH ASIA LIMITED

LINK-TWO HONG KONG LIMITED

LOTUS CHEN INT'L ART INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

LifeGreen Limited

MALIN RACKET (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

MAWS PTY LIMITED

MAX PREFAB GROUP LIMITED

MCM CENTER LIMITED

MEGTRON INTERNATIONAL SHARES LIMITED
MICHELLE FITBODY LIMITED

MODO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MORAL MASTER CHEMICAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MURYAH WAX CO., LIMITED

Mandarin DG (HK) Cultural Diffusion Limited

Martin C. Consulting Limited

Maverick Lifestyle Limited

Maverick Solution Limited

MegaTel Co., Limited

NEWSINO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NICE GROUP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

NICE RICH HOLDINGS LIMITED

Norton Medical Technology (HK) Co., Limited
Notec Limited

ORGANIC INCORPORATION LIMITED
ORIENT QUALITY PACKAGING LIMITED
ORIENTAL YEEDA LIMITED

OTTAWAY SUNNY JEWELLERY AND GIFT CO., LIMITED
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2443911

1942335
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1896423
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0344567
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2691810

Ocean Steel Innovation Time Limited

PACIFIC HONEST LIMITED

PACIFIC LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PG Industries Limited

PINKY COMPANY LIMITED

PONGOBABY LIMITED

POYER (HK) BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PRESTIGE DIAMOND WATCH LIMITED

Pelican Partners Limited

Phoenix Education Culture Group Limited

Powersky Century Holdings (HK) Limited

QING CHUAN WEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED
RUNDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Ruyi Electronics Company Limited

SEA INTERNATIONAL GROUP (ASIA) LIMITED
SEDONA ENTERPRISE HONG KONG LIMITED

SEINOH OPTICAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
SFK SWISS INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGICAL RESEARCH

LIMITED

SHANGHAI ASTAN WALLPAPER INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHENGKUN TRADING LIMITED
SINGAPORE HANWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SIXUNDI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SIYUE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SMARTA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Sea to Sky Limited

Seatung Electrical Appliances Co., Limited
Shenzhen Ever Creation Technology Limited
Shimao Industry Group Co., Limited

Sincore Consulting Limited

Sinocorp International Limited

Sissy y Daisy Limited

Smart Supply Limited
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0952338
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1066025
1472267
1778086
0173766
2688706
1770121
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2637421
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1130341
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2703314
2512596
2510729
0798202
0024627
2531902
2523719
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2661962
1238431
0530278
2534228
2123075
2635797
1437203

Studio bz Limited

SunStone Casting Limited

TALENT GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TECHVIEW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TENG XIN TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
TINMY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

TOPFAIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TOPROSPER (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

TRINITY STAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TT House (HK) Limited

Thompson & Moore Pty. Limited

Top Information (HK) Technology Co., Limited
Totuka Science Creation Garden Limited

UNIQUE MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED

UNITEXX TRADING CO., LIMITED

URICO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

VINKING HOLDING LIMITED

WELL CENTRE LIMITED

WING TSUEN IMPORT TRADING LIMITED

WISE SMART MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WOR-BIZ. TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WORLD-WIDE SECURITIES & FINANCE LIMITED
Wah Ming Air Condition & Engineering Company Limited
XIN TAI LONG TRADING LIMITED

XTREAMER LIMITED

Xiaoban Gongxiang Limited

YINGTAO INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
YOMMO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
YORONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

YOU MING CLOTHES CO., LIMITED

YSUN GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

YUNXIANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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1744217 ZHEIIANG FEINA BEAUTY PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED T IEME S AR AT

2215188 Zhonghua Si Miao Sun Health Research Association Limited L B AR
7]
2779460 Zhongwu Electronics Company Limited FEETFARAHE
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